Loningen, 23.03.2019

Regio-Entscheid Dance Nord

Jugend

NIEDERSACHSISCHER TURNER-BUND

Start-Nr.

21

26

23

17

28

19

30

SC Wildeshausen

BTB Oldenburg
Oldenburger TB
Wilhelmshavener SSV
SC Wildeshausen

BTB Oldenburg

SC Wildeshausen

Jancapis
conFul}
Relevé
2bel
Bellessas
Fouetté

Eleana

8,17
8,03
7,93
7,23
6,37
6,27

5,80

7,57
7,63
7,23
7,27
7,20
6,67

5,87

Ass-Abzug
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00



